<IN
VERITAS 2025-2026 Tuition/Fee Schedule

LAKEMARTIN

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Application Fee (New Family only, non-refundable, due with Application Form)
$50 per student

Registration Fee (Per Student, non-refundable, due with Registration Form)

*Legacy (Current students only)
$300 per student January 1- February 1 (regular rate after February 1)

Yearly Registration Fee (Open enrollment)
$450 per student beginning February 1

Tuition

Yearly Tuition for the 2025-2026 school year: $4,600
Legacy families receive a 10% discount for a second child and 5% each additional child

Upon request, payment plans are available to help accommodate your family’s budget.

Textbook Fees
Fee Who? Due Date/Amount
Textbook Fee All Students DUEBY. ET{SU(?(; 15,2025

School/Classroom Fees

*Technology Fee All Students August 1 $100
*Instructional Materials All Students August 1 $150
*Programming Fee All Students August 1 $100
*Assessment Fee All Students August 1 $100

Included In School/Classroom Fees

*Technology Fee *Instructional Materials *Programming Fee *Assessment Fee
Portal access School supplies Art supplies Standardized testing
(crayons, markers, glue,
construction paper, construction

paper, etc.)

Science fees

(binders, notebooks, paper, pens,
pencils, colored pencils, index cards,
markers, erasers, calculators, etc.)

Educational software

Printers and Ink

*FAMILY COMMITMENT
Once a family has committed student(s) to attend VCS, tuition and fees are required, even if they withdraw from the school
The tuition is non-refundable and must be paid in full for the school year, despite a student's
withdrawal or expulsion from VCS. Although the tuition may be paid in installments, this does not constitute a fractional
contract. The enrollment agreement is for the whole school year, and the obligation to pay for the entire school year is
unconditional without reduction or remission.



